seams hot air welded and checked with a probe.
4. Properly dispose of all debris associated with the roofing project.

20 year material warranty
5 year workmanship

WE PROPOSE to furnish material and labor, complete and in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of:
Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Dollars   ($12,590.00)

All material is guaranteed to be a specified. All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to
specifications submitted, per standard practices. Any alteration or derivation from above specifications involving extra costs will be

[...]

seams hot air welded and checked with a probe.
4. Properly dispose of all debris associated with the roofing project.

20 year material warranty
5 year workmanship

WE PROPOSE to furnish material and labor, complete and in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of:
Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars ($14,900.00)

All material is guaranteed to be a specified. All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to
specifications submitted, per standard practices. Any alteration or derivation from above specifications involving extra costs will be